
Punjab State Transmission Corporation Ltd. 
(e-tender notice) 

OFFICE OF Superintending Engineer / Civil, 
Civil Works Circle, Kothi No. C- 3, 
Shakti Sadan PSTCL, Jalandhar. 

E-TENDER NOTICE FOR Construction of all technical Civil 
Works for 220 KV S/Stn Science 
City Jalandhar (U/G from 132 KV). 

E-TENDER ENQUIRY No.  CW/JC/ ET- 07/2014-15 

LAST DATE AND TIME FOR 
 

1. Last date & time of 

downloading of E-Tender 

document   

 
2.   Last date & time of 

uploading of E-Tender along 
with qualification documents 

 
3   Date & time of Opening of 

Technical bids & Tender 
specification cost & earnest 
money DD 

4   Date & time of Opening of 
price bids. 

 
 
  27.10.2014    up to 11.00 AM 
 
 
 
  29.10.2014    up to 11.00 AM 
 
 
 
  29.10.2014     at 11.30 AM 
 
 
 
  29.10.2014     at 12.30 PM 

Cost of E-Tender Specifications  Rs. 2000/- 

  
For participating in bidding process, bidders shall have to get themselves 

registered with M/s (n) Code Solutions to get user ID & Password Class-IIIb. 
Digital Signature is mandatory to participate in e-tendering process which the 
prospective bidders can obtain from any authorized agency. 

 
For detail scope of work and other terms and conditions may be down loaded 
from PSTCL’s web site (www.pstcl.nprocure.com ) 

 
        

         
               Superintending  Engineer, 

        C/W Circle,  
        PSTCL, Jalandhar. 

http://www.pstcl.nprocure.com/


gzikp oki trWsimSn kwrporySn ilmitf 
(Jh^N?Avo B'fN;) 

dcso ingrwn fJzihBhno, f;tb fBowkD jbek, e'mh Bz: 
;hH- 3, SkqI ;dB,gzikp oki trWsimSn kwrporySn 
ilmitf,ibzXo.  

Jh^N?Avo B'fN; 220 ky.vI sb^stySn swieMs is~tI jlMDr (ngrqv/PB 
132 e/th) d/ ;w{j N?eBheb f;tb ezwK dh T[;koh ;zpzXh. 

Jh^ N?Avo ienkuAwrI nM: CW/JC/ET- 07/2014-15 

AwKrI imqI qy tweIm 
 
1. Jh^ N?Avo dsqwvyj B{z vkT[B 
b'v eoB dh nkyoh fwsh ns/ 
;wK 
 
2. Jh^ N?Avo ;w/s 
gqh^e[nkbhfce/PB d;skt/i B{z 
ngb'v eoB dh fwsh ns/ ;wK 
 
3. N?eBheb fpvI y'bD dh 
fwsh ns/ ;wK ;w/s 
;g?;hfce/PB dh ehws ns/ 
nwkBsh$ oew dk vhwKv 
vok|N 
4H ehws fpvI y'bD dh fwsh 
ns/ ;wK 

 
 
imqI  27.10.2014,  11.00 ti/ ;t/o sZe 
 
 
 
imqI  29.10.2014,  11.00 ti/ ;t/o sZe 
 
 
 
imqI  29.10.2014,  11.30 ti/ ;t/o/  
 
 
 
 
imqI  29.10.2014, 12.30 vjy dupihr pkd 

5H Jh^N?Avo d;skt/I dh oew 2000$^ o[gJ? 
 
For participating in bidding process, bidders shall have to get themselves 

registered with M/s (n) Code Solutions to get user ID & Password Class-IIIb. 
Digital Signature is mandatory to participate in e-tendering process which the 
prospective bidders can obtain from any authorized agency. 

 
For terms and conditions may be down loaded from PSTCL’s web site  
(www.pstcl.nprocure.com ) 
 

 ingrwn fJzihBhno, 
 f;tb f;tb toe; jbek, 
 pI.AYs.tI.sI.AYl jlMDr[ 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.pstcl.nprocure.com/


Terms & conditions 
(I) General Conditions: - 
1.0 The tender documents shall be issued only to those Ist class working building 

contractors who have enlisted with PSTCL, PSPCL, erstwhile PSEB, Pb PWD/B& 
R, MES, Railways & have satisfactorily executed similar work as specified in the 
DNIT.  

 
1.1 The tenderers should enclose Rs.2000/- (Rs. Two Thousand only) in the shape of 

Bank draft in favour of Addl. S.E./ C.W Divn., PSTCL, Jalandhar Payable at 
Jalandhar towards the cost of  tender documents/ specification which is non-
refundable. 

 
1.2 Tender of such bidders who do not enclose the demand draft of cost of tender 

document/ specifications shall not be opened. 
 
1.3 All tenders must be accompanied by earnest money at the rates and in the form 

prescribed in the tender document except in the case of those tenderers who 
have specially exempted there under. 

 
1.4 Conditional tenders will not be accepted. Tenderer will have to comply with all 

the rules and regulations under factory act, Industrial disputes act, E.P.F Act., 
Labour Laws and Bonus Act & Retrenchment compensation etc. 

 
1.5 The tender shall be issued to those tenderers who have Vat No.& EPF No. 

 
1.6 Tender received telegraphically through telex or Fax/e-mail shall not be 

accepted. 
 

1.7 The competent authority reserves the rights to reject any or all tenders without 
assigning any reasons. 

 
1.8 In case the date of opening of tenders happens to be a holiday the tender will 

be received and opened on the next working day at the same time. Tender 
documents shall be issued to only those tenderers who prime facia meets 
aforesaid qualifying requirement. However, issue of tender documents shall not 
automatically construe qualification of the tenderer for the award of the work 
which shall again be determined during bid evaluation 

 
1.9 The demand draft of tender document/ specification cost and EMD shall be 

submitted in the Civil Works Circle Patiala office located at flat no.-10, officers 
flats, Shakti Vihar, PSTCL, Patiala and e-tenders shall also be opened there. 

 
2.0 Completion period shall be 270 days for execution of this work.  
 

  
            

       Suprintending Engineer, 
C/W Circle,  
PSTCL, Jalandhar. 

 
 
 



 
PSTCL  E-TENDER NOTICE FORMAT 

 
OFFICE SE/ Civil Works Circle, 

Jalandhar. 

Tender Specification   No. CW/JC/ET-  07/2014-15 

Issuing Authority  SE /Civil Works Circle, 
Jalandhar. 

Address Kothi No. C- 3, Shakti Sadan 
PSTCL, Jalandhar. 

Short Description Construction of all technical Civil 
Works for 220 KV S/Stn Science 
City Jalandhar (U/G from 132 
KV). 

Tender Publication Indian Express CHD (English) 
The Tribune (English) 
Ajit (Punjabi) 

Eligibility Criteria As per Terms And Cond. 

Last date & time of downloading of E-
Tender document   

27.10.2014 up to 11.00 AM 

Last date & time of uploading of E-Tender 
along with qualification documents 

29.10.2014 up  to 11.00 AM 
 

Date & time of Opening of Technical bids, 
Tender specification cost & earnest 
money deposited. 

29.10.2014 at 11.30 AM 

Date & time of Opening of price bids. 29.10.2014 at 12.30 PM 

Tender Document Cost Rs. 2000/-  

Payment Mode for Tender specification Demand Draft In favour of Addl. 
SE./Civil Works Division, 
PSTCL, Jalandhar, payable at 
Jalandhar  or  BA-16. 

EMD Demand Draft In favour of Addl. 
SE./Civil Works Division, 
PSTCL, Jalandhar, payable at 
Jalandhar   

e-Tender Opening place Flat No.-10, Officers flats, Shakti 
Vihar, PSTCL, Patiala. 

Contact Phone No/0181-2232243 

URL for Additional information: (www.pstcl.nprocure.com) 

 

 

           SE/Civil Works Circle, 
    PSTCL, Jalandhar. 

 

http://www.pstcl.nprocure.com/

